and Allied Renovation Works at Bank’s Residential Complex,14 
Kalidas Road Dehradun, Uttarakhand. 

2. Time allowed for completion 04 months from the date of placing Letter / Mail of Acceptance.  

3. Earnest Money Deposit  

(1% of Estimated Cost)  

₹ 89,000/- (Rupees Eighty-Nine Thousand only) through ONLINE 
mode i.e. Debit Card/ Credit Card/ Net Banking/NEFT/RTGS paid 
through the portal of e-tendering. 

4. Initial Security Deposit 2% of total contract value including EMD 

5. Total Security Deposit 5% of Total Contract Value 

6.